

V  
C.A.No. 4950 OF 2001

ITEM No.5

Court No. 2

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.5-6 in Civil Appeal No.4950/2001

UTKAL UNIVERSITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOURI SANKAR PADHI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( For directions & permission to file addl. documents )  
permission to place addl. documents on record )

Date : 02/12/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s) Mr. Vinoo Bhagat,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.  
Ms. Sangeeta Panikar,Adv.  
Mr. Rana Ranjit Kumar,Adv.  
Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.  
.SP2

I.A.No.6 is allowed.

Any construction made will be subject to the  
decision of the appeal. I.A.No.5 stands disposed of.

.SP1

(Neelam Kawatra)  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

(S.Krishnan)  
Court Master