

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 8/2006 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4950 OF 2001

UTKAL UNIVERSITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOURI SANKAR PADHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With modification of court's order dated 30.07.2001 and office report )

Date: 13/11/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vinoo Bhagat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let the hearing of the appeal be expedited.

(Madhu Arora)

AR-cum-PS

(Khushi Ram)

Court Master